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Club

The Golf Club at the Highlands
Brandermill CC

Lakeside Park Club
Meadowbrook Country Club
The Federal Club

Hermitage CC

Stonehenge Golf & Country Club
Richmond Country Club
Hanover GC

Lake Chesdin Golf Club
Salisbury CC

The Country Club of Virginia
Willow Oaks CC

Country Club of Petersburg

2025 GRSMGA
Rounds Player Per Club

Club Total

153
83
82
79
62
56
51
46
44
38
28
21

9
5

Avg per
Toutnament

10.2
5.5
5.5
5.3
41
3.7
3.4
3.1
2.9
2.5
1.9
1.4
0.6
0.3
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